X National

NATIONAL CAR RENTAL
PGA ASSISTANT CHAMPIONSHIP

Profess|

Faller wins National Car Rental PGA Assistant
Championship

Renton, WA — Fairwood G&CC - 6371 yards — par 71, $11,000 Purse

Brad Faller of the Reserve Vineyards GC (Aloha, OR) won the National Car
Rental Assistant Championship presented by COBRA PUMA GOLF today at
Fairwood G&CC. He won after firing rounds of 71-68-139 to win by five strokes
over Mike Roters of Gateway Golf (Clarkston, WA), Russell Grove of Avondale
GC (Hayden Lake, ID), Brian Nosler of Vanco Driving Range (Vancouver, WA),
Colin Inglis of Springfield CC (Springfield, OR) and Tim Feenstra of Broadmoor
GC (Seattle, WA).

In addition to Brad Faller, both Mike Roters and Tim Feenstra earned spots to the
2012 National Car Rental PGA Assistant National Championship presented by
COBRA PUMA GOLF at the PGA Golf Club in Port St. Lucie, Florida —
November 1-4, 2012.

e,

lad

in onsor of PGA of

ional Tournament

Final Results

Place Rd1 Rd2 Total Money
1 Faller, Brad The Reserve 71 68 139 $1,250.00

2 Roters, Mike Gateway Golf 74 70 144 $880.00
Feenstra, Tim Broadmoor GC 71 73 144 $880.00

Inglis, Colin Springfield CC 72 72 144 $880.00
Nosler, Brian Vanco Driving Range 75 69 144 $880.00

Grove, Russell Avondale GC 74 70 144 $880.00

7  Alldredge, Adam  Overlake G&CC 73 72 145 $563.33
Immordino, Josh Riverbend GC 74 71 145 $563.33

Erdmann, Scott Oswego Lake CC 73 72 145 $563.33

America
ts



10

12

13

15

17

18

Sharp, Brady
Lisk, Chris

Espedal, Ronnie

Carlson, Colin
Reeder, Jordan

Barron, Derek
Young, Ryan

Cheney, Derek

Myrvold, Chris

Walla Walla CC
Glendale CC

Ocean Shores GC

The GC at Black
Canyon Lakes GC

Tacoma Firs Golf
Chambers Bay

Meadow Springs CC

Rock Creek CC

Henry-Cano, Issac Twin Lakes G&CC

71
72

74

77
77

74
74

75

77
79

75
74

73

71
71

75
75

75

74
72

146
146

147

148
148

149
149

150

151
151

$442.50
$442.50

$400.00

$362.50
$362.50

$312.50
$312.50

$275.00

$125.00
$125.00



