







Faller wins National Car Rental PGA Assistant Championship

Renton, WA – Fairwood G&CC - 6371 yards – par 71, \$11,000 Purse

Brad Faller of the Reserve Vineyards GC (Aloha, OR) won the National Car Rental Assistant Championship presented by COBRA PUMA GOLF today at Fairwood G&CC. He won after firing rounds of 71-68-139 to win by five strokes over Mike Roters of Gateway Golf (Clarkston, WA), Russell Grove of Avondale GC (Hayden Lake, ID), Brian Nosler of Vanco Driving Range (Vancouver, WA), Colin Inglis of Springfield CC (Springfield, OR) and Tim Feenstra of Broadmoor GC (Seattle, WA).

In addition to Brad Faller, both Mike Roters and Tim Feenstra earned spots to the 2012 National Car Rental PGA Assistant National Championship presented by COBRA PUMA GOLF at the PGA Golf Club in Port St. Lucie, Florida – November 1-4, 2012.

Place		Final Results	Rd 1	Rd 2	Total	Money
1	Faller, Brad	The Reserve	71	68	139	\$1,250.00
2	Roters, Mike	Gateway Golf	74	70	144	\$880.00
	Feenstra, Tim	Broadmoor GC	71	73	144	\$880.00
	Inglis, Colin	Springfield CC	72	72	144	\$880.00
	Nosler, Brian	Vanco Driving Range	75	69	144	\$880.00
	Grove, Russell	Avondale GC	74	70	144	\$880.00
7	Alldredge, Adam	Overlake G&CC	73	72	145	\$563.33
	Immordino, Josh	Riverbend GC	74	71	145	\$563.33
	Erdmann, Scott	Oswego Lake CC	73	72	145	\$563.33

10	Sharp, Brady	Walla Walla CC	71	75	146	\$442.50
	Lisk, Chris	Glendale CC	72	74	146	\$442.50
12	Espedal, Ronnie	Ocean Shores GC	74	73	147	\$400.00
13	Carlson, Colin	The GC at Black	77	71	148	\$362.50
	Reeder, Jordan	Canyon Lakes GC	77	71	148	\$362.50
15	Barron, Derek	Tacoma Firs Golf	74	75	149	\$312.50
	Young, Ryan	Chambers Bay	74	75	149	\$312.50
17	Cheney, Derek	Meadow Springs CC	75	75	150	\$275.00
18	Myrvold, Chris	Rock Creek CC	77	74	151	\$125.00
	Henry-Cano, Issac	Twin Lakes G&CC	79	72	151	\$125.00